
•   Disabled WC
•   Cleaner Closet

•   Lifts
•   Male WC•  Female WC

KEY

FlexibleAvailability

GroundFloor
1

2

3

4

5
7

1 3

2

5

4

Open-PlanOffice
8,252ft2

2,346ft2

Open 
Plan 
Office

•   Boardroom
•   Reception7

6

SecondFloor 
   OfficeSpace 
   BoardRoom

10,982
535

Total

Location Area

33,592
These floors can be  
subdivided into smaller 
suites as illustrated here:

GroundFloor
   OfficeSpace
   Reception

 
10,737

565
ft2
ft2

ft2
ft2

ft2

ft2
FirstFloor
   OfficeSpace 10,773



FirstFloor

Open-PlanOffice

SecondFloor

Open 
Plan 
Office

Open 
Plan 
Office

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5
6

Open-PlanOffice
9,040ft2

1,803ft2

6,201ft2

4,433ft2




