## **Flexible** Availability

2 Disabled WC

**KEY** 

Location	Area	
GroundFloor OfficeSpace Reception	<b>10,737</b> ft² <b>565</b> ft²	
FirstFloor OfficeSpace	<b>10,773</b> ft²	
SecondFloor OfficeSpace BoardRoom	<b>10,982</b> ft² <b>535</b> ft²	
Total	<b>33,592</b> ft <sup>2</sup>	These floors can be subdivided into smaller suites as illustrated here

4 Lifts

6 Boardroom





